Sanjay Roy, born and grew up in New Delhi in 1962. His parents were stage artists. Roy’s interest
in painting was evident at a very early age. He gives guidance to the senior art students in the
art department, Triveni Kala Sangam since 1994. He does not have a formal degree in art, but he
was fortunate to study under Shree G.R Santosh, Shree K.G Subramanyan, Shree Somnath Hore
and Shree Rameshwar Broota. His gurus disciplined and guided him and left him free to explore.
Roy participated in national & international exhibitions since 1987. His first one-man show ‘self
and the world was held at Triveni art gallery in 1993. His next solo show ‘Freeze Frame’ was held
in New Delhi at Shridharani gallery in 2001. His last one-man show was on 2007 by Arushi Arts
at Shridharani gallery. Also he has curated several important art shows. He is a senior fellow
from Government of India. He has received junior fellowship as well as national scholarship
from the Ministry of culture. He has made several Art films. Invited for New York Biennial.

M: 7697691635 | 9818456397

E: sanroy62@hotmail.com | sanjayroyyy62@gmail.com

W: www.sanjayroy.com

Studio: 100, Shivalik Apartments, Alaknanda, New Delhi - 110019, India
Home: 207, Aravali Apartments Alaknanda, New Delhi- 10019, India



FILMS

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

Made a film titled - Fruit Ripens and Rots
Starring: Rameshwar Broota and Paroma Roy Chowdhury

Screening of - History of Indian Art at Srishti
Made a film - History of Indian Art commissioned by the Ministry of Culture
Screening of Conscentia, BACK TO EARTH - 1 and BACK TO EARTH - 2 at

Jawahar Kala Kendra

Screening of short film- BACK TO EARTH -2 International festival, IAPOA

Short Film- BACK TO EARTH-1 Won Best Film Award of the year, Max
Mueller Bhavan and Maharashtra Film Society

Made my first short film - Conscentia

CURATION

2022
2014

2013

Curated a Public Art all over Delhi in important places: Monumental Sculptures
Curated VAMA - Delhi Woman Artist Show at IGNCA
Curated VAMA - Delhi Woman Artist Show at IGNCA

EXHIBITIONS

2023
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016

2016

Lalit Kala Together Show, Rabindra Bhavan

Korea-India, Contemporary Art Exchange Exhibition,

Works exhibited at Gwangwamoon International Art Fair
Individual Palettes Curated by R Broota, Presented by Raza Foundation
Art — Atari, opening of Gallery show

Indo American Korean show, Dhoomimal Gallery

Group Show Shridharani gallery

Invitee section at Kala Mela International, IGNCA, Lalit Kala
Together art show at Rabindra Bhavan

Four person show, Gallery 55

Group show, Shridharani Gallery

Exhibited paintings in invitee section in annual show

Exhibited paintings in invitee section in annual show, Rabindra Bhavan

Goa

Jaipur

California, USA

Mumbai

New Delhi
New Delhi

New Delhi
Seoul, Korea
Seoul, Korea

New Delhi
Chandigarh

New Delhi

New Delhi

New Delhi

New Delhi

New Delhi

New Delhi

New Delhi

New Delhi



2016
2015

2014
2013

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

2003

Sculpture selected for installing in a prominent public park, DDA
Charity show by smile foundation

Invited for annual show (SKP)

Invited for New York Biennial

Lalit Kala Together Show, Rabindra Bhavan

Group show

Group show

Three person show at Gallery Arc

Khushi show

Khushi show

Show for savera, Hotel Lalit

4 person show at Shridharani Gallery by Gallery K 2 (Kolkata)
Show for savera at hotel lalit

Khushi (Auction/Exhibition)

National exhibition art

70 years in Contemporary art, Dhoomimal gallery, Rabindra Bhawan
Art for Shiksha at Maurya Hotel

Khushi (Auction / Exhibition) at Mahalakshmi Race course
Harvest Gallery Arushi Arts

Art for Prabhat at Visual art Gallery

One man show (Self on Anvil) by Aarushi Shridharani Gallery
National Exhibition, Lalit Kala Akedemi Bharat Bhawan
Harvest, Travancore

Foundation for Arts (Auction / Exhibition) Hotel Mauraya Shereton
Suturing a world a new, Palette Gallery

Harmony Show

Inaugural Show, New Dhoomimal Galley

Inaugural Show, Gallery at Trevoli garden Estate

Harvest Show by Arushi Arts

Group show by Art Aive gallery

Osian (exhibition & Auction)

Art for Humanity by Art Alive Centre for literature & art
Harmony Show, Nehru Centre

Inaugural Show at Gallery Café, Ashoka hotel

Group Show at Gallery Alternative DLF

Group Show at Vadhera Art Gallery

Inaugural Show Gallery Vyakt

2003/02 Four Painters, Art Folio

New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New York
New Delhi
Mumbai
Kolkata
Paris
London
Delhi & Bangalore
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Chandigarh
New Delhi
New Delhi
Mumbai
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Bhopal
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Mumbai
New Delhi
Mumbai
New Delhi
Mumbai
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Chandigarh



2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

1999
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1989
1989

Harmony Show

Inaugural Show of Art Absolute DLF

Art for Animals by Gallery 55 Sunder Nagar

Group Show organized by Sumbhav Rabindra Bhawan
National Exhibition Chitrakala Paroshad

Group show at Gallery Espace

100-year Birthday Exhibition of Bhavesh Sanyal IGNCA
Master’s Guild Show India Habitat Centre

Invitee Section of Aayam Sumbhav Rabindra Bhawan
Group Show by Punjabi Society at Punjab Bhawan
Man & nature by Gallery 55 Sunder Nagar

National Exhibition of Art Chitrakala Parishad
Gallery Freedom Group Show Visual Art gallery

Art Today Gallery Group Show

Annual Show, Sahitya Kala Parishad, Rabindra Bhawan
National Exhibition of Art, Jawahar Kala Kendra
Four-person Show, Shridharani Gallery

Group Show by Punjabi Society at Punjab Bhawan
Annual show, Sahitya Kala Parishad, Rabindra Bhawan
Kala Mela, Sahitya Kala Parishad stall

Kala Mela, Sahitya Kala Parishad stall

Black & White Show by Gallery’ 55, Sunder Nagar

Two Men Show Gallery Arch

Drawing Biennale

International Contemporary Show, Changi Airport
One-man Show- Self & The World, Triveni Kala Sangam
Group Show, Display gallery

Young talents, Vadhera Gallery

Group Show, Display gallery

LTG gallery Group Show Copernicus Marg

Triveni group Show Shridharani Gallery

Yuva Mahotsava, Sapra House

LTG gallery Group Show Copernicus Marg

Yuva Mahotsava Sapra House

Triveni group Show, Display Gallery

Triveni group Show, Shridharani Gallery

Group Show, Display gallery

Triveni group Show, Shridharani Gallery

Mumbai
Gurgaon
New Delhi
New Delhi
Bangalore
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Bangalore
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Jaipur
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Kolkata
Bangalore
New Delhi
Paris
Chandigarh/ Shimla/ JK
Singapore
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi



1989
1988
1987

Yuva Mahotsava, Sapra House

Triveni group Show, Shridharani Gallery

Homage to Jamini Roy, Birla Academy of Fine Arts

AWARDS

2006
1998
1995
1992

Senior Fellowship from Government of India
Junior Fellowship from Govt. of India
Bansi Parimur Award

National Scholarship of govt. of India

New Delhi
New Delhi
Kolkata



