

Sanjay Roy, born and grew up in New Delhi in 1962. His parents were stage artists. Roy's interest in painting was evident at a very early age. He gives guidance to the senior art students in the art department, Triveni Kala Sangam since 1994. He does not have a formal degree in art, but he was fortunate to study under Shree G.R Santosh, Shree K.G Subramanyan, Shree Somnath Hore and Shree Rameshwar Broota. His gurus disciplined and guided him and left him free to explore. Roy participated in national & international exhibitions since 1987. His first one-man show 'self and the world' was held at Triveni art gallery in 1993. His next solo show 'Freeze Frame' was held in New Delhi at Shridharani gallery in 2001. His last one-man show was on 2007 by Arushi Arts at Shridharani gallery. Also he has curated several important art shows. He is a senior fellow from Government of India. He has received junior fellowship as well as national scholarship from the Ministry of culture. He has made several Art films. Invited for New York Biennial.

M: 7697691635 | 9818456397

 $\hbox{E: sanroy62@hotmail.com} \mid sanjayroy7762@gmail.com\\$

W: www.sanjayroy.com

Studio: 100, Shivalik Apartments, Alaknanda, New Delhi - 110019, India Home: 207, Aravali Apartments Alaknanda, New Delhi- 110019, India

FILMS

2022	Made a film titled - Fruit Ripens and Rots	
	Starring: Rameshwar Broota and Paroma Roy Chowdhury	
2021	Screening of - History of Indian Art at Srishti	Goa
2021	Made a film - History of Indian Art commissioned by the Ministry of Culture	
2020	Screening of Conscentia, BACK TO EARTH - 1 and BACK TO EARTH - 2 at	Jaipur
	Jawahar Kala Kendra	
2020	Screening of short film- BACK TO EARTH -2 International festival, IAPOA	California, USA
2019	Short Film- BACK TO EARTH-1 Won Best Film Award of the year, Max	Mumbai
	Mueller Bhavan and Maharashtra Film Society	
2018	Made my first short film - Conscentia	

CURATION

2022	Curated a Public Art all over Delhi in important places: Monumental Sculptures	
2014	Curated VAMA - Delhi Woman Artist Show at IGNCA	New Delhi
2013	Curated VAMA - Delhi Woman Artist Show at IGNCA	New Delhi

EXHIBITIONS

2023	Lalit Kala Together Show, Rabindra Bhavan	New Delhi
2019	Korea-India, Contemporary Art Exchange Exhibition,	Seoul, Korea
2019	Works exhibited at Gwangwamoon International Art Fair	Seoul, Korea
2019	Individual Palettes Curated by R Broota, Presented by Raza Foundation	New Delhi
2018	Art – Atari, opening of Gallery show	Chandigarh
2018	Indo American Korean show, Dhoomimal Gallery	New Delhi
2018	Group Show Shridharani gallery	New Delhi
2018	Invitee section at Kala Mela International, IGNCA, Lalit Kala	New Delhi
2018	Together art show at Rabindra Bhavan	New Delhi
2018	Four person show, Gallery 55	New Delhi
2017	Group show, Shridharani Gallery	New Delhi
2016	Exhibited paintings in invitee section in annual show	New Delhi
2016	Exhibited paintings in invitee section in annual show, Rabindra Bhavan	New Delhi

2016	Sculpture selected for installing in a prominent public park, DDA	New Delhi
2015	Charity show by smile foundation	New Delhi
2014	Invited for annual show (SKP)	New Delhi
2013	Invited for New York Biennial	New York
2012	Lalit Kala Together Show, Rabindra Bhavan	New Delhi
2011	Group show	Mumbai
2011	Group show	Kolkata
2011	Three person show at Gallery Arc	Paris
2010	Khushi show	London
2010	Khushi show	Delhi & Bangalore
2010	Show for savera, Hotel Lalit	New Delhi
2009	4 person show at Shridharani Gallery by Gallery K 2 (Kolkata)	New Delhi
2009	Show for savera at hotel lalit	New Delhi
2009	Khushi (Auction/Exhibition)	New Delhi
2008	National exhibition art	Chandigarh
2008	70 years in Contemporary art, Dhoomimal gallery, Rabindra Bhawan	New Delhi
2008	Art for Shiksha at Maurya Hotel	New Delhi
2008	Khushi (Auction / Exhibition) at Mahalakshmi Race course	Mumbai
2007	Harvest Gallery Arushi Arts	New Delhi
2007	Art for Prabhat at Visual art Gallery	New Delhi
2007	One man show (Self on Anvil) by Aarushi Shridharani Gallery	New Delhi
2006	National Exhibition, Lalit Kala Akedemi Bharat Bhawan	Bhopal
2006	Harvest, Travancore	New Delhi
2005	Foundation for Arts (Auction / Exhibition) Hotel Mauraya Shereton	New Delhi
2005	Suturing a world a new, Palette Gallery	New Delhi
2005	Harmony Show	New Delhi
2005	Inaugural Show, New Dhoomimal Galley	New Delhi
2005	Inaugural Show, Gallery at Trevoli garden Estate	New Delhi
2005	Harvest Show by Arushi Arts	Mumbai
2004	Group show by Art Aive gallery	New Delhi
2004	Osian (exhibition & Auction)	Mumbai
2004	Art for Humanity by Art Alive Centre for literature & art	New Delhi
2004	Harmony Show, Nehru Centre	Mumbai
2003	Inaugural Show at Gallery Café, Ashoka hotel	New Delhi
2003	Group Show at Gallery Alternative DLF	New Delhi
2003	Group Show at Vadhera Art Gallery	New Delhi
2003	Inaugural Show Gallery Vyakt	New Delhi
2003/0	2 Four Painters, Art Folio	Chandigarh

2002	Harmony Show	Mumbai
2002	Inaugural Show of Art Absolute DLF	Gurgaon
2002	Art for Animals by Gallery 55 Sunder Nagar	New Delhi
2002	Group Show organized by Sumbhav Rabindra Bhawan	New Delhi
2001	National Exhibition Chitrakala Paroshad	Bangalore
2001	Group show at Gallery Espace	New Delhi
2001	100-year Birthday Exhibition of Bhavesh Sanyal IGNCA	New Delhi
2001	Master's Guild Show India Habitat Centre	New Delhi
2001	Invitee Section of Aayam Sumbhav Rabindra Bhawan	New Delhi
2001	Group Show by Punjabi Society at Punjab Bhawan	New Delhi
2001	Man & nature by Gallery 55 Sunder Nagar	New Delhi
2001	National Exhibition of Art Chitrakala Parishad	Bangalore
2000	Gallery Freedom Group Show Visual Art gallery	New Delhi
2000	Art Today Gallery Group Show	New Delhi
2000	Annual Show, Sahitya Kala Parishad, Rabindra Bhawan	New Delhi
2000	National Exhibition of Art, Jawahar Kala Kendra	Jaipur
2000	Four-person Show, Shridharani Gallery	New Delhi
2000	Group Show by Punjabi Society at Punjab Bhawan	New Delhi
1999	Annual show, Sahitya Kala Parishad, Rabindra Bhawan	New Delhi
1996	Kala Mela, Sahitya Kala Parishad stall	Kolkata
1995	Kala Mela, Sahitya Kala Parishad stall	Bangalore
1995	Black & White Show by Gallery' 55, Sunder Nagar	New Delhi
1995	Two Men Show Gallery Arch	Paris
1994	Drawing Biennale	Chandigarh/ Shimla/ JK
1994	International Contemporary Show, Changi Airport	Singapore
1994	One-man Show-Self & The World, Triveni Kala Sangam	New Delhi
1993	Group Show, Display gallery	New Delhi
1993	Young talents, Vadhera Gallery	New Delhi
1992	Group Show, Display gallery	New Delhi
1992	LTG gallery Group Show Copernicus Marg	New Delhi
1991	Triveni group Show Shridharani Gallery	New Delhi
1991	Yuva Mahotsava, Sapra House	New Delhi
1991	LTG gallery Group Show Copernicus Marg	New Delhi
1990	Yuva Mahotsava Sapra House	New Delhi
1990	Triveni group Show, Display Gallery	New Delhi
1990	Triveni group Show, Shridharani Gallery	New Delhi
1989	Group Show, Display gallery	New Delhi
1989	Triveni group Show, Shridharani Gallery	New Delhi

1989	Yuva Mahotsava, Sapra House	New Delhi
1988	Triveni group Show, Shridharani Gallery	New Delhi
1987	Homage to Jamini Roy, Birla Academy of Fine Arts	Kolkata

AWARDS

2006	Senior Fellowship from Government of India
1998	Junior Fellowship from Govt. of India
1995	Bansi Parimur Award
1992	National Scholarship of govt. of India